 email | sales@essentracomponents.com       web | www.essentracomponents.com
FASTENERS
165
PLASTIC SCREWS / COUNTERSUNK SNAP RIVETS
50H Series
Metric Slotted Flat Head Screw
Specifications:
•	 Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
•	 Color: Natural
Item
No.
L H Ref ØA Bulk
Pack
QtyThread mm mm mm
50M020040H004 M2 x .4 4.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H005 M2 x .4 5.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H006 M2 x .4 6.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H008 M2 x .4 8.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H010 M2 x .4 10.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H011 M2 x .4 11.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H012 M2 x .4 12.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H016 M2 x .4 16.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M020040H025 M2 x .4 25.0 1.2 3.5 - 4.4 1000
50M025045H004 M2.5 x .45 4.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H005 M2.5 x .45 5.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H006 M2.5 x .45 6.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H008 M2.5 x .45 8.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H010 M2.5 x .45 10.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H012 M2.5 x .45 12.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H016 M2.5 x .45 16.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H020 M2.5 x .45 20.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M025045H025 M2.5 x .45 25.0 1.5 4.4 - 5.5 1000
50M030050H005 M3 x .5 5.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H006 M3 x .5 6.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H008 M3 x .5 8.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H010 M3 x .5 10.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H012 M3 x .5 12.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H015 M3 x .5 15.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H016 M3 x .5 16.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H020 M3 x .5 20.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H025 M3 x .5 25.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H030 M3 x .5 30.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M030050H042 M3 x .5 42.0 1.7 5.2 - 6.3 1000
50M035060H005 M3.5 x .6 5.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2 1000
50M035060H006 M3.5 x .6 6.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2 1000
50M035060H008 M3.5 x .6 8.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2 1000
50M035060H010 M3.5 x .6 10.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2 1000
50M035060H016 M3.5 x .6 16.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2 1000
50M035060H025 M3.5 x .6 25.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2 1000
50M035060H035 M3.5 x .6 35.0 2.3 6.9 - 8.2  500
50M040070H006 M4 x .7 6.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H008 M4 x .7 8.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
Item
No.
L H Ref ØA Bulk
Pack
QtyThread mm mm mm
50M040070H010 M4 x .7 10.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H012 M4 x .7 12.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H015 M4 x .7 15.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H016 M4 x .7 16.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H020 M4 x .7 20.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H025 M4 x .7 25.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H030 M4 x .7 30.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 1000
50M040070H035 M4 x .7 35.0 2.7 8.0 - 9.4 500
50M050080H006 M5 x .8 6.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H008 M5 x .8 8.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H010 M5 x .8 10.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H012 M5 x .8 12.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H015 M5 x .8 15.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H016 M5 x .8 16.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H020 M5 x .8 20.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H025 M5 x .8 25.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 1000
50M050080H030 M5 x .8 30.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 500
50M050080H040 M5 x .8 40.0 2.7 8.9 - 10.4 500
50M060100H008 M6 x 1.0 8.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 1000
50M060100H010 M6 x 1.0 10.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 1000
50M060100H012 M6 x 1.0 12.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M060100H016 M6 x 1.0 16.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M060100H020 M6 x 1.0 20.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M060100H025 M6 x 1.0 25.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M060100H035 M6 x 1.0 35.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M060100H040 M6 x 1.0 40.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M060100H045 M6 x 1.0 45.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 1000
50M060100H050 M6 x 1.0 50.0 3.3 10.9 - 12.6 500
50M080125H016 M8 x 1.25 16.0 4.6 15.4 - 17.3 500
50M080125H020 M8 x 1.25 20.0 4.6 15.4 - 17.3 1000
50M080125H025 M8 x 1.25 25.0 4.6 15.4 - 17.3 500
50M080125H030 M8 x 1.25 30.0 4.6 15.4 - 17.3 1000
50M080125H050 M8 x 1.25 50.0 4.6 15.4 - 17.3 500
50M100150H020 M10 x 1.5 20.0 5.0 17.8 - 20.0 500
50M100150H025 M10 x 1.5 25.0 5.0 17.8 - 20.0 500
50M100150H030 M10 x 1.5 30.0 5.0 17.8 - 20.0 500
50M100150H035 M10 x 1.5 35.0 5.0 17.8 - 20.0 500
50M100150H060 M10 x 1.5 60.0 5.0 17.8 - 20.0 500
L
H
REF
Ø A
90° / 92°
NEW
SRCS Series
Countersunk Snap Rivets
Item No. Ø Hole Total Holding Thickness F Ø A B C E H Min. Ø I Bulk
Pack
QtyBlack White in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
SRCS-4060B SRCS-4060W 0.16 - 0.17 4.1 - 4.2 0.14 - 0.18 3.5 - 4.5 0.35 8.8 0.11 2.7 0.24 6.0 0.28 7.1 0.10 2.6 0.37 9.4 1000
SRCS-4070B SRCS-4070W 0.16 - 0.17 4.1 - 4.2 0.18 - 0.22 4.5 - 5.5 0.35 8.8 0.11 2.7 0.28 7.2 0.35 9.0 0.10 2.6 0.37 9.4 1000
SRCS-4080B SRCS-4080W 0.16 - 0.17 4.1 - 4.2 0.22 - 0.26 5.5 - 6.5 0.35 8.8 0.11 2.7 0.32 8.0 0.35 9.0 0.10 2.6 0.37 9.4 1000
SRCS-4090B SRCS-4090W 0.16 - 0.17 4.1 - 4.2 0.26 - 0.30 6.5 - 7.5 0.35 8.8 0.11 2.7 0.35 9.0 0.43 11.0 0.10 2.6 0.37 9.4 1000
SRCS-4100B SRCS-4100W 0.16 - 0.17 4.1 - 4.2 0.30 - 0.34 7.5 - 8.5 0.35 8.8 0.11 2.7 0.39 10.0 0.43 11.0 0.10 2.6 0.37 9.4 1000
SRCS-5065B SRCS-5065W 0.20 - 0.21 5.1 - 5.2 0.14 - 0.18 3.5 - 4.5 0.35 8.8 0.11 2.7 0.26 6.5 0.35 8.5 0.10 2.6 0.41 10.4 1000
Specifications:
•	 Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6
•	 Color: See Table
Features:
•	 �Countersunk design for flush surface
•	 �Tamper resistant design
•	 �Accommodates countersunk hole
specification DIN ISO 7721 Mounting Hole Detail